LWT50H-5FF Switching power supply
Model LWT50H-5FF
Brand -
Category power supply
Manufacturer TDK-Lambda Americas Inc.
Total Output Power 50W
Input Voltage Range (AC) 85 ~ 265 VAC
Input Voltage Range (DC) 110 ~ 330 VDC
Output Voltage 1 +5V
Max. Output Current 1 8A
Cooling Method Natural Convection (Fanless)
Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 60°C (with derating)
Efficiency 72%
Output Voltage 2 +15V
Max. Output Current 2 1.5A
Output Voltage 3 -15V
Max. Output Current 3 1A
Note:
      Invshop recommends that you inquire with the original factory or its agents about the latest
production status and technical information about LWT50H-5FF. The product parameters displayed
on Invshop are entered by Invshop engineers according to the specifications, and efforts have been
made to minimize errors, but we cannot guarantee the complete correctness of the parameters.
Please refer to the specification sheet!
/products/cid-285.html
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)